Audi S6 C6 Parts

Quantity NeecRecei Part# Description Supplier  Price Cost Notes
Miscellaneous
1 1 AT122601AV Campbell Hausfeld Siphone Blaster Amazon 25 25
2 2 92155 Fine Walnut media HF 24.99 49.98
4 MP310900AV Campbell Hausfeld Siphone Blaster NEightySE 6 24 No need, made nozzle w/hard fuel line
0
1 1 PS9KX Pyramid PS9KX 110-12v converter Amazon 38 38
1 1 EM276 ALLOSUN Injector Tester Amazon 33 33
6 SF16 Seafoam Injector Cleaner Amazon 6.97 41.82
0
0
0
0
1 1 C0070-US Circlip Variety (E clips, stainless) Amazon 16.79 16.79
1 1 T40070/3242 Timing Tool(s)? Amazon 50 50 Ppin 3242 / cam clamp (T40070)
1 3242 Crank Lock Amazon 15 15
1 1 T40079 Cam Sprocket Holder Amazon 33 33
1 1 2-22 Nm Torque W EP Auto Torque Wrench Amazon 25 25
0
1 1 T10122C Rear Main Seal Tool Snap On 151 151
0
1 1 Loctite 638 Sealant (for cam end plu, Amazon 20 20
1 1 Loctite SI 5970 For sealing Girdle/re: FCP Euro 24 24 Use the porsche stuff?
Check Fuel Injector tool 0
1 1 T40116 VAG alignment tool (T40116) Snap On 70 70 To center the girdle - needed?
4 1J0973702 Cam Solenoid Connector Audi 11.38 45.52
0
1 1 4E0260749A O ring for AC compressor connectior FCP Euro 1.61 1.61
1 1 8E0260749 Smaller ) ring for AC FCP Euro 0.57 0.57
0

0



General

L O S [y

N

10

[T S G

[ R S G

1 JHM-4F0121107-kit!
1 JHM-07L133074B-0°
1 DEI-010392

1 07L-133-075-A
1 079-103-121-BE
1 N-909-597-01

1 07L133185M

1 N 90465001

2 WHT-005-184
1 07L-115-611-A
1 06J906051C

1 07L906262K

1 07L906262H or 07L-
1 07L906262)

1 07L-906-262-T

1 1K0998262S
1 07L906265G
1 07L-906-265-H
1 07L-906-265-]

107L103783C
107L103 2178
1079103 161

1 4F0-199-379-BM

Oil Separator Heater Bypass
Intake Spacers/gaskets/screws
Heat Sheild Sheet

Throttle Air Pass Gasket?

O ring for QOil Filter case

Back O ring Qil Filter Housing
Intake Manifold

O rink for IM Attachment

HPFP O ring
Dipstick
Fuel Pressure Sensor

Coils/Plugs

Front O2 Sensor Cyl 1-3 (B1 S1)

Front O2 Sensor Cyl 4,5 (B2 S1)
Front O2 Sensor Cyl 6-8 (B3 S1)
Front O2 Sensor Cyl 9,10 (B4 S1)

Rear 02 Sensor Cyl 1-3 (B1 S2)
Rear 02 Sensor Cyl 4,5 (B2 S2)
Rear 02 Sensor Cyl 6-8 (B3 S2)
Rear 02 Sensor Cyl 9,10 (B4 S2)

Oil Return Hose (valley)
Breather Tube (valley)
Breather gasket (valley)

Motor Mount Left

JHM
JHM
JHM

FCP Euro
FCP Euro
FCP Euro
Audi
Audi

FCP Euro
Audi
FCP Euro

FCP Euro
JHM
FCP Euro
JHM

JHM
JHM
FCP Euro
Ebay

Audi
Audi
FCP Euro

14.95
295
39.95

20
5.77
1.93

2002
2.5

5.83
30
28

107
121
107
151

59
59
75
109

61.34
112
5.22

404

14.95
295
39.95
0

20 IM came with one - return?

5.77
1.93
2002
2.5

0

11.66 One is new only get 1, getting 2

30 Broke when pulling
28
0
0 Have
0
107 Bosch 17178
121 BOS-07L906262R
107 Bosch 17178
151 BOS-07L906262T
0
59 BOS-15733
59 BOS-15733
75 Bosch 16136
109 Bosch 07L906265)
0
0
61.34
112
5.22

404
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Valve Cover
1
1

1 4F0-199-382-BP

6 N91086901
10 N90363005

30 N90824302
2 07L-253-039-G

30 N0145555

1 07C-911-023-HX

N 10241202
2 N 90625902
2 N 91016602
1 8E0 407 643 A
2 N 10425302
4 N 91048401
4 N 91066601

2 4E0407182C
2 4F0-407-183-F
4 N90965602

1 07L103483)
1 07L103484F

1 07L103649A
1 07L103650A

Motor Mount Right

Torque Converter bolts
Drive Plate bolts

Exhaust Manifolt nuts
Exhaust Manifolt gasket L&R

Exhaust Manifolt studs

Starter

Plastic "Y" air line

Shock to LCA bolt

Rear LCA to Subframe
Front LCA to Subframe
Axle Bolts

Upper Sway Bar bolt
Front/Rear Subframe to car
Crossmember to Sub

Front LCA Inner Bushing
Rear LCA Bushing
Self Locking Front LCA

Valve Cover Gasket L
Valve Cover Gasket R

FCP Euro
Audi

FCP Euro
FCP Euro

FCP Euro

Audi

FCP Euro
FCP Euro
FCP Eurp
FCP Euro
FCP Euro
Audi

FCP Euro
Audi
FCP Euro

FCP Euro
FCP Euro

Cylinder 6-10 cam carrier to head ga Audi
Cyinder 1-5 cam carrier to head gask Audi

424

5.45
2.97

1.01
14.37

0.87

333.34

5.45
6.59

4.03
2.78
2.82

13.14
45.44
7.96

32
32

15.3
15.3

424 Backordered 2 weeks $20 expedited

0
32.7
29.7

0
30.3

28.74

0

26.1 Need to grab 5 more before return

0
333.34 Reman (new is $500)
0

0 JHM Heater bypass does this

0 Have 2
10.9 FCP 5.38
13.18 FCP 6.50
3 Have 3
8.06 FCP 4
11.12 FCP 2.7
11.28
0
0
26.28
90.88
31.84

32
32

15.3
15.3



Timing
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4 WHT 002 789

56 N91127602

1 079109217AA

1 079109218AA

1 079109507AF

1 079105139A

1 079109507AF

1 079109507AM
10791091391L

1 079109469AL

1 079 109 469 AM
4 N 91042802

2 N 91065802
2 N 90713203
1 079103051F
12 N10156206
8 N10124306

2 79109470 Lining (cam chain top piece)
Screw secure tensioner/guides

18 N 10124304
1 N10554005
4 N91129001

Cam Actuator O Ring

Girdle bolts

Upper Chain Tensioner L
Upper Chain Tensioner R
Lower tensioner

Lower Tensioner o ring
Lower guide L

Tensioner - mid

Seal for Tensioner - mid
Guide Upper Center
lower Track

Cam Shaft Stretch Bolts

O Ring - Outer Cam Timing Cover
O Ring - Inner Cam Timing Cover

Rear Main Seal
Rear lower timing cover

Rear lower timing cover - short

1 Longscrew lower tensioner

Guide Rail Bolts

FCP Euro

FCP Euro

Ebay
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
FCP Euro
Audi
FCP Euro

FCP Euro
FCP Euro
FCP Euro
FCP Euro
FCP Euro

FCP Eurp
Audi
Audi
Audi

0.49

0.99

76

264
141
8.9
152
113.34
8.9
18.27
20.32
2.97

1.72
2.58
40.14
0.26
0.22

7.05
0.56

1.96

55.44

O O O o

76
264
141

8.9
152
113.34
8.9
18.27
20.32
11.88
0
3.44
5.16
40.14
3.12
1.76
0
141
10.08

O OO0 o &~



Cooling
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4 06B103113C

4F0819376
14F1819371N
1 4F0 819 373 AC
1 07L-121-057-P

4F0 265 374D

4F0 265 3708B

4F0-121-109-AC
1 4F0121109AD

4F0-121-471-D

4F0-121-472-D
1 4F0121444F

4F0265355C

1 06A919501A
1 N90316801
1 07C121599A

4D0133335
10791211028
1 07L-121-081-A
4F0121109AE
1 07L-103-121-M
1 07L-103-121-N
WHT-000-881

End Cover Cam Plugs

Need to ID parts here (will do two o
Passenger Side to smaller hard pipe (black)
Heater Hose R

Heaeter Hose L Ebay
Connector Hose - L side curved pipe Audi

Longer Hose to lower? Metal Pipe R (back)

U Shape hose front of Aux Pump?

Return Hose

Hose to Aux Pump Audi
Connector Hose Return Upper aux radiator
Connector Hose Return Lower Aux radiator
Aux pump to trans cooler Audi
Hose (heater - above?)

T hose behind solenoid
Engine Coolant Temperature Sensor Audi
O ring for temp sensor Audi

Aux Water Pump Audi

Cap for rear pipe

Short straight Hose rear R Audi
Connector Hose WP Audi
Return to WP Audi
Water pipe Rear R Seal FCP Euro
Center Pipe Seal FCP Euro
Lower Pipe to WP seal? Audi

FCP Euro

3.29

97.34
47.7
11.42

122.68
47.6

114.66

39.2
1.54
241

10

16
68.33
8.01
8.01
4

13.16

0
0 Already have it
97.34 Backordered 2 weeks $20 expedited
47.7
11.42

O O O o o

122.68
47.6
0 Not needed - easy access
0 Not needed - easy access
114.66
0 #7 Genuine Audi Parts
0
0 ????
0

241

1 Says not for my car???
10
16
68.33 Will be late
8.01
8.01
4 May have replaced with WP
0
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1 4F0819378H Hose to oil cooler

1 07L121057M Hose to oil cooler (rear)
1 07L121053C Hose to Alternator

1 07L121053E Hose to Alternator

Coolant leak - Pass side behind alternator in front of engine mount)

Carbon Clean
Intake Manifold
Spark plug well oil

O rings(12.5x2 for the spray nozzle and 21x2.5 for the check valve)

Chain Guides/tensioners
Clean/refit imnjectors

Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi

81.34 81.34 wrong part for car with aux heater
9.87 9.87

8.91 8.91
9.87 9.87
0

7568.34



